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1 VMA012600001 R PRADEEP RAMAPRASAD S 40 36 36 275 387 64.50 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA A01 01-A

2 VMA012600002 MADUSUDANA H D DIVAKARA H M 63 38 36 288 425 70.83 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA A01 01-A

3 VMA012600003 ANJAN B A ANANTHAPADMANABHA B H 68 41 38 290 437 72.83 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA A01 01-A

4 VMA012600004 NAGARJUNA N NAGASHAYANA K R 67 44 56 270 437 72.83 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA A01 01-A

5 VMA012600005 K PAVAN KALYAN KRISHNAIAH 59 44 68 298 469 78.17 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

6 VMA012600006 RAMACHANDRA BHAT MAHABALESHWAR BHAT 81 62 61 273 477 79.50 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

7 VMA012600007 NAGESH RAO D P D V PRABHAKAR RAO 86 58 40 271 455 75.83 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

8 VMA012600008 KOWSHIK C CHAKRAPANI 90 65 60 270 485 80.83 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

9 VMA012600009 CHANDRASHEKARA G N NANJAPPA G N 87 76 62 270 495 82.50 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

10 VMA012600010 B R KANNA SUHASA B K RAMACHANDRA 87 67 60 272 486 81.00 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

11 VMA012600011 VASUDEV B S SRINIVASA RAMANUJA B V 74 56 66 255 451 75.17 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

12 VMA012600012 RAKESH H S SHANKAR H N 58 62 52 254 426 71.00 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

13 VMA012600013 SANTOSH KUMAR M U UMASHAKAR 88 38 60 271 457 76.17 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

14 VMA012600014 GOURINATHA S SATYANARAYAN EX EX 68 270 338 84.50 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

15 VMA012600015 SHARATH N BHAT NAGARAJ G BHAT AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

16 VMA012600016 K  PRAJWAL KODANDARAMA M S 8 3 18 90 119 19.83 FAIL SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

17 VMA012600017 MANOJ MALATESH JOSHI MALATESH 67 69 66 160 362 60.33 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

18 VMA012600018 J ANAND J PARTHASARATHI 41 36 60 230 367 61.17 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

19 VMA012600019 KUSHAL S SRIDHARAMURTHY N 63 49 60 140 312 52.00 SECOND CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

20 VMA012600020 SHREYAS L LAKSHMIKATH M S 65 62 61 150 338 56.33 SECOND CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A01 01-A

21 VMA422600021 YOGESHWARNATH PANDEY RAJ KUMAR PANDEY 43 68 75 300 486 81.00 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

22 VMA422600022 LAKSHMI NARASHIMHA LATE. MANGALAM PALLI SRINIVASU 36 19 70 300 425 70.83 FAIL KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

23 VMA422600023 SRI RAM KONDALA RAO LATE. MANGALAM PALLI SRINIVASU 40 20 65 290 415 69.17 FAIL KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

24 VMA422600024 P.V.G ANIL P. VENKATESH 40 40 84 300 464 77.33 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

25 VMA422600025 SRUJAN KUMAR TM MANJUNATHA T C 40 40 84 290 454 75.67 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA A42 17-A

26 VMA422600026 SUBRAMANYA MAYYA N SHIVARAMA MAYYA 56 72 80 294 502 83.67 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA A42 17-A

27 VMA422600027 RAGHAV VANOLKAR HARISH VANOLKAR 50 70 77 288 485 80.83 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA A42 17-A

28 VMA422600028 SHREYAS.G GIRISH K.S 40 35 60 299 434 72.33 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA A42 17-A

29 VMA422600029 SUDARSHAN H Ν NAGARAJA HK 52 64 75 298 489 81.50 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA A42 17-A

30 VMA422600030 ABHIRAMA BHATT V M V R MANJUNATH BHATT AB AB AB 296 296 49.33 ABSENT RIGVEDA A42 17-A

DIRECTORATE OF SAMSKRIT EDUCATION
KARNATAKA SAMSKRIT UNIVERSITY, CHAMARAJAPETE, BENGALURU-18.

    2025-26 VEDA MOOLA RESULTS (DATE: 11.03.2026)
NOTE: IF ANY CORRECTION TO BE MADE WRT STUDENT NAME, FATHER'S NAME, EXEMPTION OF PAPER, INFORM THROUGH LETTER WITHIN 
25.03.2026 WITH PROPER DOCUMENTS.



SI NO
REGISTRATION 

NUMBER
STUDENTS NAME FATHER'S NAME SL-01 SL-02 S-3 VACHA

GRAND 
TOTAL

% CLASS VEDA S. CODE C. CODE

DIRECTORATE OF SAMSKRIT EDUCATION
KARNATAKA SAMSKRIT UNIVERSITY, CHAMARAJAPETE, BENGALURU-18.

    2025-26 VEDA MOOLA RESULTS (DATE: 11.03.2026)
NOTE: IF ANY CORRECTION TO BE MADE WRT STUDENT NAME, FATHER'S NAME, EXEMPTION OF PAPER, INFORM THROUGH LETTER WITHIN 
25.03.2026 WITH PROPER DOCUMENTS.

31 VMA422600031 AMOGH RAMACHANDRA HEGDE RAMACHANDRA R HEGDE 54 73 85 250 462 77.00 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

32 VMA422600032 M. CHANDRASHEKHAR SHARMA M. SEETHARAM ANJANEYA SHARMA 46 46 60 252 404 67.33 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

33 VMA422600033 NARASIMHAKASHYAP B R RAGHAVENDRA 35 36 68 300 439 73.17 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

34 VMA422600034 RAMADUGU BANUVENKATA SIVA 
SASTHRI

R. GOPAL SHASTRI 40 45 78 290 453 75.50 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

35 VMA422600035 H.S. KARTHIK BHAT D.P SHUBHAKARARA BHAT 56 50 86 290 482 80.33 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA A42 17-A

36 VMA422600036 G R ABHINAVA SHANKARA S RAJENDRA PRASAD 35 37 70 293 435 72.50 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA A42 17-A

37 VMA422600037 KUMARA PRASAD D CHSNDRASHEKHARA BHAT AB AB AB 294 294 49.00 ABSENT RIGVEDA A42 17-A

38 VMA422600038 NIRANJAN V VENKATESH AB AB AB 295 295 49.17 ABSENT RIGVEDA A42 17-A

39 VMA422600039 JITENDRA MV VENKATACHALAIAH 50 35 78 268 431 71.83 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA A42 17-A

40 VMA422600040 SOORYAKANTH M.P. M PRANESH RAO 46 59 85 290 480 80.00 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

41 VMA422600041 SACHIN K JOSHI KRISHNAMURTHY JOSHI 66 62 84 291 503 83.83 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

42 VMA422600042 PAWANKUMAR G JOSHI GUND BHATTA 57 55 75 293 480 80.00 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

43 VMA422600043 SHASHANK S.P PHALACHANDRA S 40 36 82 290 448 74.67 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA A42 17-A

44 VMA422600044 SRIKANTH S.N S NAGENDRA 46 38 70 287 441 73.50 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA A42 17-A

45 VMA422600045 ADITYA SHARMA ASHISH SHARMA 61 51 84 200 396 66.00 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

46 VMA422600046 H. NIKHILESHWAR KUMAR SHARMA H. APPAJI SHARMA 40 20 66 292 418 69.67 FAIL SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

47 VMA422600047 MOHAN KUMAR UPADHYAY SHRI RAMNARAYAN UPADHYAY 54 52 82 290 478 79.67 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

48 VMA422600048 K. SAI SHASHANK SHARMA K. RAMBABU 42 25 65 291 423 70.50 FAIL SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

49 VMA422600049 K. SRINIVAS MANIKANTA KRISHNA MURTHI 36 22 77 293 428 71.33 FAIL SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

50 VMA422600254 ROHIT R JOSHI RAJEEV JOSHI AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

51 VMA422600255 DATTATREY NARAYANARAO 
NANAJIKAR

NARAYANARAO NANAJIKAR 64 36 75 295 470 78.33 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA A42 17-A

52 VMD782600050 CHAITHRA B S SHIVASHANKARIAH 52 35 50 290 427 71.17 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

53 VMD782600051 HARSHA R RAJANNA 55 65 52 290 462 77.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

54 VMD782600052 SUMA G B BASAVARAJAIAH 68 85 55 290 498 83.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

55 VMD782600053 PRAMILA G GANGADHARAIAH  80 85 53 290 508 84.67 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

56 VMD782600054 YAMINI N M MUNIDASAPPA 50 45 65 275 435 72.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

57 VMD782600055 NETHRA V VENKATESH S 38 47 45 260 390 65.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

58 VMD782600056 YESHASVINI C CHANNIGAPPA H G 38 50 56 260 404 67.33 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

59 VMD782600057 BHAVYA SHREE M MANJUNATHA 60 70 80 260 470 78.33 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

60 VMD782600058 HSEENA KHAN SYULLA KHAN 56 45 55 270 426 71.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B
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61 VMD782600059 SUMA LAKSHMAN 60 47 55 270 432 72.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

62 VMD782600060 HARSHITH KUMAR M MURTHY M G 45 50 50 270 415 69.17 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

63 VMD782600061 AMULYA M A ASHWATH 51 60 45 255 411 68.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

64 VMD782600062 DANUSH L R RAVIKUMAR 59 60 55 235 409 68.17 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

65 VMD782600063 GAGANGOWDA R RAVIKUMAR 44 50 55 230 379 63.17 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

66 VMD782600064 CHATHRA R RAJU 52 56 50 250 408 68.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

67 VMD782600065 SHASHIKALA MARISWAMY 42 50 50 260 402 67.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

68 VMD782600066 RAMYA S SHIVANNA 46 53 58 270 427 71.17 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

69 VMD782600067 RACHANA RAJAPPA 50 54 65 270 439 73.17 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

70 VMD782600068 PRUTHVI RAJ C CHANDRASHEKAR 64 58 55 270 447 74.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

71 VMD782600069 HARSHITHA R RAMESH A 64 63 60 260 447 74.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D78 13-B

72 VMD212600070 HARSHA RAGHAVENDRA MALALI RAGHAVENDRA 57 45 60 290 452 75.33 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA D21 12-D

73 VMD212600071 NEMAKALLU PAVAN KUMAR NEMAKALLU MURALIDHAR 67 50 74 286 477 79.50 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA D21 12-D

74 VMD212600072 PRANAV K V VENKATA SUBBAIAH S G 74 65 72 290 501 83.50 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA D21 12-D

75 VMD212600073 PRANAVASIRI V VASUDEVA RAO K AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT RIGVEDA D21 12-D

76 VMD712600074 CHETHAN  KUMAR  Y.S SUNIL KUMAR  Y.N 70 63 75 210 418 69.67 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

77 VMD712600075 DARSHAN T.C CHANNABASAVAIAH 81 64 69 200 414 69.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

78 VMD712600076 DHANUSH .D DODDASIDDAIAH 71 60 74 220 425 70.83 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

79 VMD712600077 DAYANANDA K.B BASAVARAJU K.S AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

80 VMD712600078 DAYANANDA VIJAYA KUMAR 79 73 68 215 435 72.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

81 VMD712600079 H.M DODDA BASAVA H.M MALLESHAYYA 82 60 AB 200 342 57.00 ABSENT VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

82 VMD712600080 H.M DODDA BASAVARAJA H.M SIDDAYYA 81 75 AB 210 366 61.00 ABSENT VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

83 VMD712600081 DHANUSH .A ANAND B.N 70 50 67 215 402 67.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

84 VMD712600082 HARSHARADHYA B.S SATHISH B.M 91 73 75 225 464 77.33 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

85 VMD712600083 LINGARAJU D.M MAHALINGAIAH .P 79 72 77 215 443 73.83 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

86 VMD712600084 MANOHAR  G.S SHIVARAJU 73 78 71 225 447 74.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

87 VMD712600085 MITHILESHA Y.J JAYARUDRAIAH 75 63 75 212 425 70.83 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

88 VMD712600086 MAHALINGAIAH .H HUCHAVEERAPPA 73 54 73 195 395 65.83 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

89 VMD712600087 NANDEESHA .H HONNAPPA H.R 80 60 70 260 470 78.33 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

90 VMD712600088 PARAMESHA ARADYA SHIVANANDA ARADYA 67 65 73 225 430 71.67 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D
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91 VMD712600089 SANGAYYA SIDDABASAYYA 67 50 76 215 408 68.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

92 VMD712600090 VEERESHA S.U UMESH 63 78 70 200 411 68.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D71 27-D

93 VMD722600091 ANJANKUMAR G S SIDDESH  G B 69 55 35 282 441 73.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

94 VMD722600092 BHARATH B S SHIVARUDRAIAH 67 60 54 284 465 77.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

95 VMD722600093 DEEKSHITH S SOMASHEKHARAHIAH 59 61 52 280 452 75.33 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

96 VMD722600094 DAMARUGENDRA  A V M  VEERANNA 68 65 50 278 461 76.83 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

97 VMD722600095 GOWRISHANKARA ARADYA PARAMESHWARAIAH 65 75 70 290 500 83.33 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

98 VMD722600096 M  HARSHA S  MAHESHWARAPPA 70 65 77 288 500 83.33 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

99 VMD722600097 HARSHA  N NANDEESH  J 71 60 70 290 491 81.83 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

100 VMD722600098 HEMCHANDAN  D S SHAMANTHKUMAR  D S 76 62 52 285 475 79.17 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

101 VMD722600099 HITESH  C CHANDRASHEKAR  P 66 63 68 288 485 80.83 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

102 VMD722600100 H  V  MANOJ VEERANNAYYA 71 56 63 286 476 79.33 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

103 VMD722600101 MOHITH S SHIVARAJU 59 60 52 284 455 75.83 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

104 VMD722600102 NAKUL  B S SANTHOSH  B S 61 73 61 290 485 80.83 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

105 VMD722600103 NANDAN  M  S SURESH  M B 58 70 46 285 459 76.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

106 VMD722600104 OMKARESHA  M S SIDDALINGAPPA 68 60 50 278 456 76.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

107 VMD722600105 PUNITH  T  S SIDDAGANGAPPA  T S 73 63 50 282 468 78.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

108 VMD722600106 PUNITHKUMAR  M V VEDAMURTHY  M  R 69 60 37 274 440 73.33 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

109 VMD722600107 PREETHAM  S B BASAVAKUMAR  M 70 53 54 286 463 77.17 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

110 VMD722600108 PREETHAMRAJ  B V BASAVARAJAPPA  N 76 63 72 287 498 83.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

111 VMD722600109 RANGASWAMY  U M MOHAN 72 62 63 273 470 78.33 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

112 VMD722600110 RAKESH  G  N NANDISHA 73 65 50 291 479 79.83 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

113 VMD722600111 SANAYA  K K  SRINIVAS AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

114 VMD722600112 SACHIN  K  J JAYADEVAMURTHY  K B 69 43 86 277 475 79.17 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

115 VMD722600113 TEJAS  P PANCHAKSHARI  B 72 63 84 284 503 83.83 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

116 VMD722600114 BINDUSHREE  S SIDDARAJU  L 69 75 84 270 498 83.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

117 VMD722600115 AMULYASHREE D C L CHIKKANNA 66 60 82 270 478 79.67 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA D72 28-D

118 VME012600116 ABHISHEK SHARMA K S SRIKANTAMURTHY K V EX EX 76 200 276 69.00 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA E01 01-E

119 VME012600117 CHANDRAHASA N S SRINIVASAYYA AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT RIGVEDA E01 01-E

120 VME012600118 DEEKSHITH R RAMESH N 69 76 58 190 393 65.50 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA E01 01-E
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121 VME012600119 DNYANESHWAR LAXMAN BERE LAXMAN SHRIRANG BERE 67 73 85 200 425 70.83 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA E01 01-E

122 VME012600120 GANESH N S SRINIVASAYYA AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT RIGVEDA E01 01-E

123 VME012600121 GOWTHAM N KARANTH NAGARAJA KARANTH 35 36 54 210 335 55.83 SECOND CLASS RIGVEDA E01 01-E

124 VME012600122 KASULANATI VIJAYA GANAPATHI 
SARMA

KASULANATI SIVA SANKAR SHARMA 52 70 85 200 407 67.83 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA E01 01-E

125 VME012600123 NIKHIL DATTA P SRINIVASA P 63 53 86 210 412 68.67 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA E01 01-E

126 VME012600124 PUSHKARA T V T C VISHWESHWARAYYA 51 61 72 200 384 64.00 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA E01 01-E

127 VME012600125 S BHARADWAJ GURUPRASAD 40 55 64 220 379 63.17 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA E01 01-E

128 VME012600126 SRIDHARA RAKESH SRIDHARA SATYANARAYANA AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT RIGVEDA E01 01-E

129 VME012600127 SKANDA G GANESHA N V 47 61 65 210 383 63.83 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA E01 01-E

130 VME012600128 V SHASHANK SHARMA RAMACHANDRA MURTHY AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT RIGVEDA E01 01-E

131 VME012600129 VADLAMANI VENKATA SAI SRINIVAS VADLAMANI SRINIVAS AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT RIGVEDA E01 01-E

132 VME012600130 YASHWANTH S SAMPATH KUMAR 46 73 62 195 376 62.67 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA E01 01-E

133 VME012600131 K RAMAGOPAL K KALAIAH EX EX 64 200 264 66.00 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA E01 01-E

134 VME012600132 PREETHAM ATHREYA K N NAGARAJU K S AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT RIGVEDA E01 01-E

135 VME012600133 SRINIVASA K L LAKSHMANA BHATTA 38 52 EX 220 310 62.00 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA E01 01-E

136 VME012600134 A BHARADWAJA ARCHAKA NARASIMHARAO 44 56 66 180 346 57.67 SECOND CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

137 VME012600135 ACHYUTA SHRIDHARA BHAT SHRIDARA NARASIMHA BHAT 81 80 84 180 425 70.83 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

138 VME012600136 ADITHYA CHAKRAVARTHI RAMAGOPALA CHAKRAVARTHI EX EX AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

139 VME012600137 BUDDU NIKHIL DATTA B HARI 55 77 82 180 394 65.67 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

140 VME012600138 CHANDAN B M MAHADEVASWAMY B K AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

141 VME012600139 DARSHITH KUMAR T A ASHOK KUMAR M AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

142 VME012600140 GURAYYA KADADEVAR KADAYYA AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

143 VME012600141 HARSHITH K R RAGHAVENDRACHAR AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

144 VME012600142 L N SAISHREE KANTHA L N NAGARAJ 50 43 70 180 343 57.17 SECOND CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

145 VME012600143 NARASIMHAMURTHY K P PADMANABHA K N 38 39 66 180 323 53.83 SECOND CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

146 VME012600144 NISHANTH B P PRASHANTH KUMAR B N 53 46 64 220 383 63.83 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

147 VME012600145 PARASHARA S GORUR G N SRIKRISHNA AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

148 VME012600146 PUNITH S SRINIVASAN S 92 74 84 180 430 71.67 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

149 VME012600147 ROMPICHARLA PURUSHOTTAMA 
KRISHNA

R V SATHYANARAYANA ACHARYULU AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

150 VME012600148 S SUDARSAN SOWMIYAN 64 65 82 180 391 65.17 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E
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151 VME012600149 S V SWAROOP KRISHNAA SARATHY 54 60 80 180 374 62.33 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

152 VME012600150 SANATH ARVIND ARAVIND H N 40 55 50 200 345 57.50 SECOND CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

153 VME012600151 SREEKANTH S SRINIVASAN S 73 75 82 180 410 68.33 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

154 VME012600152 SRIRAM GOKULANATHAN GOKULANATHAN 47 70 80 180 377 62.83 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

155 VME012600153 VEDANGAH SATHYANARAYANA 
ATREYAM

SATHYANARAYANA JAMBUNATHAN 
ATREYAM 36 47 55 180 318 53.00 SECOND CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

156 VME012600154 A DAYALU K ANANTA RAMAIAH AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

157 VME012600155 D S SRIVARDHAN BHARADWAJ SHASHIDHAR D S EX EX EX 180 180 60.00 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

158 VME012600156 EMANI VENKATA MOHANA 
KARTHIKEYA SHARMA

EMANI SURYA NARAYANA MURTHY 36 43 60 200 339 56.50 SECOND CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

159 VME012600157 GARLAPATI BHARADWAJADATTA 
SARMA

G V SHARMA 24 45 68 200 337 56.17 FAIL KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

160 VME012600158 H K RAMAPRASAD H J KESHAVA MURTHY AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

161 VME012600159 VIJAYAVITTALACHARYA KADLOOR VENUGOPALACHAR 46 67 EX 180 293 58.60 SECOND CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

162 VME012600160 PRAKASH M N NARASIMHA MURTHY EX EX 68 190 258 64.50 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

163 VME012600161 PURUSHOTHAMA N NAGARAJU H 37 50 65 210 362 60.33 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

164 VME012600162 SHASHANKA SHARMA S R RAMAKRISHNA SHARMA N EX EX 45 90 135 33.75 FAIL SHUKLAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

165 VME012600163 SHREYAS CHAKRAVARTHI SURESH CHAKRAVARTHI 60 70 84 288 502 83.67 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

166 VME012600164 SRIKANTH H P PRABHAKAR RAO H S EX EX 72 190 262 65.50 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

167 VME012600165 SRINIVASA N NAGARAJ S EX EX 68 209 277 69.25 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

168 VME012600166 SUDARSHANA B S SHESHACHALA RAO B K 65 65 74 205 409 68.17 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA E01 01-E

169 VME012600167 H N RAMESH H R NARASIMHA SWAMY AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT SAMAVEDA E01 01-E

170 VMF012600168 DHANUSH BALAKRISHNA PRASAD K B BHASKAR PRASAD K M 51 60 36 290 437 72.83 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA F01 02-F

171 VMF012600169 DIVAKAR G JOSHI GURURAGHAVENDRA N JOSHI 51 56 42 285 434 72.33 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA F01 02-F

172 VMF012600170 JWALA SRIDHAR DEEKSHITH JWALA CHAKRAVARTHI SHARMA K 53 45 42 290 430 71.67 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA F01 02-F

173 VMF012600171 RAGHAVESH S SHIVAPUJI SHRINIVAS G SHIVAPUJI 54 60 60 290 464 77.33 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA F01 02-F

174 VMF012600172 SIDDHARTHA S SHESHAGIRI V 53 65 40 290 448 74.67 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA F01 02-F

175 VMF012600173 VANGIPURAPPU DHANVI SHARMA MALLESHWARA RAO V 52 63 52 295 462 77.00 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA F01 02-F

176 VMF012600174 VANGIPURAPPU YUDHISHTIRA 
SHARMA

MALLESHWARA RAO V 53 63 57 290 463 77.17 FIRST CLASS SHUKLAYAJURVEDA F01 02-F

177 VMF012600175 NARASIMHARAGHAVAN S S SHALVANARAYANA S N 51 50 46 290 437 72.83 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA F01 02-F

178 VMF012600176 SAMPATHKUMARAN S S SHALVANARAYANA S N EX EX 51 290 341 85.25 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA F01 02-F

179 VMJ052600177 ADIVESH KAJIBILAGI SHIVASHANKARAYYA AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J

180 VMJ052600178 NAVEEN KUMAR SIDDAYYA SWAMI 53 83 78 280 494 82.33 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J
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181 VMJ052600179 KOTRAYYA H.N NAGARAJAYYA H.K 45 48 74 280 447 74.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J

182 VMJ052600180 KENCHANAGOUDA B LINGARUSHI BASANAGOUDA LINGARUSHI AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J

183 VMJ052600181 SANJAYA G HIREMATHA GADIGAYYA AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J

184 VMJ052600182 UTSAV K.M K.M. ANANDAYYA AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J

185 VMJ052600183 TARUN R RUDRESH M.V AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J

186 VMJ052600184 DEEKSHITH M R RUDRAYYA M.S AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J

187 VMJ052600185 CHINMAYI M MAHESH AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J

188 VMJ052600186 GANGADHARA SWAMI .R RUDRAYYA AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J

189 VMJ052600187 MALLIKARJUNAYYA M.R RUDRAYYA M.S 46 92 75 280 493 82.17 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J

190 VMJ052600188 ASHA RANI D.R RAJASHEKARAYYA AB AB AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J

191 VMJ052600189 PRAKASH S.M. VIRUPAKSHAIAH S.M 45 32 50 290 417 69.50 FAIL VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J

192 VMJ052600190 SIDDALINGAYYA R GUDIMATHA RUDRAYYA 42 72 78 270 462 77.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J

193 VMJ052600191 MANJUNATH S.S SOMACHANDRACHAR S.V 38 48 76 280 442 73.67 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA J05 03-J

194 VMO392600192 AMRUTAYYA MATHAPATI KALLAYYASWAMI EX EX 47 290 337 84.25 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

195 VMO392600193 MRUTYUNJAYA HIREMATH SIDLINGAYYA EX EX 78 290 368 92.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

196 VMO392600194 ANIL HIREMATH SOMAYYA 42 65 49 240 396 66.00 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

197 VMO392600195 VINAY SAVALAGIMATH ULAVAYYA EX EX AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

198 VMO392600196 GURAYYA HIREMATH SANGAYYA 53 60 68 260 441 73.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

199 VMO392600197 SHASHANKA SOPPIMATH SHANKARAYYA EX EX 48 290 338 84.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

200 VMO392600198 SHIVALINGAYYA MATHAD MALLIKARJUNAYYA EX EX 63 240 303 75.75 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

201 VMO392600199 MURALI VSTRDA MAHANTESH 51 65 54 240 410 68.33 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

202 VMO392600200 BASAYYA PUJERI KALLAYYA 55 59 81 240 435 72.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

203 VMO392600201 SUJAY HIREMATH SHIVANAND 51 60 47 260 418 69.67 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

204 VMO392600202 AKASH HIREMATH MAHANTESH 61 64 36 260 421 70.17 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

205 VMO392600203 BASALINGAYYA TADASALMATH VIRUPAKSHAYYA EX EX 58 285 343 85.75 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

206 VMO392600204 MANJAYYA HOMBALAMATH SHANTAVEERAYYA 55 65 64 245 429 71.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

207 VMO392600205 SRUJAN HIREMATH MARUTHUNJAYA 56 60 78 295 489 81.50 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

208 VMO392600206 MALLAYYA MATHAD BASAYYA EX EX 52 245 297 74.25 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

209 VMO392600207 NINGAYYA HIREMATH SIDDAYYA 63 59 71 295 488 81.33 FIRST CLASS VEERASHAIVA VEDA O39 09-O

210 VMP012600208 APOORVA ANANT ADI MULE ANANT ADI MULE 66 55 50 212 383 63.83 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA P01 01-P
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211 VMP012600209 MADHUSOODAN GANGADHAR ADI 
MOOLE

GANGADHAR ADI MOOLE 56 60 43 223 382 63.67 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA P01 01-P

212 VMP012600210 PUSHKAR SHIVARAM KURSE SHIVARAM KURSE 57 63 38 243 401 66.83 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA P01 01-P

213 VMP012600211 TEJASVI GANAPATI UPADHYA GANAPATI UPADHYA AB AB AB 211 211 35.17 ABSENT RIGVEDA P01 01-P

214 VMP012600212 GANESH GOPAL HEGDE GOPAL HEGDE EX EX 37 AB 37 37.00 ABSENT KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P01 01-P

215 VMP012600213 GANAMOORTI POORNAMATH GANESH POORNAMATH 3 35 36 218 292 48.67 FAIL KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P01 01-P

216 VMP012600214 MADHUSUDHANACHARYA M.A ANATHASHAYANA 46 45 50 198 339 56.50 SECOND CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P01 01-P

217 VMP012600215 PRASHANTH KUMBHVSHWAR BALAKRISHNA KUMBHESHWAR EX EX EX 185 185 61.67 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P01 01-P

218 VMP012600216 RAVI ANANT JAMBHE ANANT JAMBHE EX EX EX 180 180 60.00 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P01 01-P

219 VMP012600217 SARADKUMAR AUDICHYA NARENDRAKUMAR AUDICHYA 36 42 36 216 330 55.00 SECOND CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P01 01-P

220 VMP012600218 SHREEDHARA GANAPATI HEGDE GANAPATI HEGDE EX EX AB AB 0 0.00 ABSENT KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P01 01-P

221 VMP012600219 VISHWANATHA GANAPATI SHASTRI GANAPATI SHASTRI EX EX EX 172 172 57.33 SECOND CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P01 01-P

222 VMP012600220 ANUP PATEEL VENKATARAO PATEEL 40 46 39 207 332 55.33 SECOND CLASS ATHARVAVEDA P01 01-P

223 VMP012600221 PRADYUMNA KULKARNI JAYANT KULKARNI 35 53 35 220 343 57.17 SECOND CLASS ATHARVAVEDA P01 01-P

224 VMP012600222 PRAMOD BHAGAWATKAR NANDKUMAR BHAGAWATKAR 8 46 37 198 289 48.17 FAIL ATHARVAVEDA P01 01-P

225 VMP012600223 RUGVEDA UNDEGOANKAR VIJAY UNDEGOANKAR 47 50 41 184 322 53.67 SECOND CLASS ATHARVAVEDA P01 01-P

226 VMP042600224 DEVIPRASAD LAXMISH HEGDE LAXMISH VENKATRAMAN HEGDE EX EX AB 295 295 73.75 ABSENT KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P04 02-P

227 VMP042600225 HEMANTH SUBRAY HEGDE SUBRAY GOPAL HEGDE 40 60 47 290 437 72.83 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P04 02-P

228 VMP062600226 CHINMAY S.T. SANDESHA L.T. 60 51 50 290 451 75.17 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P06 05-P

229 VMP062600227 GANAPATI GOPAL BHAT GOPAL NARAYANA BHAT 40 40 45 260 385 64.17 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P06 05-P

230 VMP062600228 KESHAV BHAT M PUJAR MANJUNATH BHAT PUJAR 58 52 60 280 450 75.00 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P06 05-P

231 VMP062600229 RAGHAV BHAT VIGHNESHWAR 62 53 68 262 445 74.17 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P06 05-P

232 VMP152600230 M KRISHNAMURTHY ADIGA K PURUSHOTTAMA ADIGA EX EX EX 275 275 91.67 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P15 09-P

233 VMP152600231 CHIDAMBAR T S SHANKARNARAYAN BHAT T L EX EX EX 240 240 80.00 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P15 09-P

234 VMP152600232 RAMESH B R RADHAKRISHNA BHAT EX EX EX 230 230 76.67 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P15 09-P

235 VMP152600233 VINAYAK GAONKAR RAMACHANDRA GAONKAR EX EX EX 270 270 90.00 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P15 09-P

236 VMP152600234 VISHWANATH SATISH BHAT SATISH BHAT EX EX EX 270 270 90.00 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P15 09-P

237 VMP152600235 SHIVARAM HEBBAR SUBRAYA HEBBAR 59 44 80 240 423 70.50 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P15 09-P

238 VMP152600236 HARSHA G C CHANDRASHEKHAR G H EX EX EX 250 250 83.33 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P15 09-P

239 VMP152600237 PRANESH R SEETARAM R EX EX EX 253 253 84.33 FIRST CLASS KRISHNAYAJURVEDA P15 09-P

240 VMG102600238 KESHAVA ACHARYA RAJEEVA ACHARYA 40 43 71 274 428 71.33 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P
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241 VMG102600239 PRASHANTH SADASHIVA ACHARYA 52 61 66 296 475 79.17 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

242 VMG102600240 SHIVAKUMARA P CHANDRA ACHARYA 46 68 71 289 474 79.00 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

243 VMG102600241 MANJUDARSHAN N NAGARAJA ACHARYA 46 47 72 288 453 75.50 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

244 VMG102600242 DURGAPRASAD K R 
PUROHITH RAMAKRISHNA 
ACHARYA 42 66 69 286 463 77.17 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

245 VMG102600243 KIRANKUMAR R RUDRESH K 56 66 71 286 479 79.83 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

246 VMG102600244 VINOD POOJAR VINOD RUDRAPPA POOJAR 41 62 67 284 454 75.67 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

247 VMG102600245 VISOKESHAN J ACHARYA JANARDANA ACHARYA 50 57 74 293 474 79.00 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

248 VMG102600246 MANOJ MANJUNATHA ACHARYA MANJUNATHA ACHARYA 40 48 67 283 438 73.00 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

249 VMG102600247 PREETHAM ACHARYA YASHODHARA ACHARYA 41 49 72 285 447 74.50 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

250 VMG102600248 VISHAK K SEETHARAMA ACHARYA 44 45 71 283 443 73.83 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

251 VMG102600249 MOUNESH K V  VISHVESHWARA PUROHITH 38 56 71 291 456 76.00 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

252 VMG102600250 GANARAJ THIMMAPPAA ACHARYA THIMMAPPA ACHARYA 38 62 70 286 456 76.00 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

253 VMG102600251 DEVADATTA BHAT BALACHANDRA BHAT 44 36 70 293 443 73.83 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

254 VMG102600252 VIJAY PODDAR SUBHASHCHANDRA PODDAR 36 35 68 288 427 71.17 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

255 VMG102600253 SHIVARAJ P P SUNDARA ACHARYA 44 42 63 289 438 73.00 FIRST CLASS RIGVEDA G10 23-P

CLASS NO OF STUDENTS
FIRST CLASS 188

SECOND CLASS 16
PASS 0
FAIL 11

ABSENT 40
NOT ATTEMPTED 0

WITHHELD 0
TOTAL 255


